
Sl. 
No.

Tender Page 
No.

Clause/ Para/ Section

1 11 of 113 IFB Clause No. 7.3 Amendment

2 11 of 113 IFB Clause No. 7.7 Amendment

3 11 of 113 IFB Clause No. 7.8 Amendment

Note: All other Term & Considtions of the Tender shall remain unchanged

Bid Submission Date and Time

Un-priced bid opening Date and Time

03.01.2023 till 1430 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com

03.01.2023 at 1500 HRS. IST, on e-tendering website 
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com

CORRIGENDUM # 4

TENDER FOR HIRING OF CONTRACTORS FOR LAYING OF 3LPE STEEL PIPE LINE FROM 
HAPUR TO GARH MUKTESHWAR IN STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Tender No: IGL/ET2/CP/CP17256, Dated 25.11.2022

VCS REF.NO.VCS/NOIDA/C&P/17028/WC/PIPE LAYING/02

Owner: Indraprastha Gas Ltd.

Consultant: VCS Quality Services Pvt. Ltd.

Date: 29.12.2022

Description Amendment/ Addition/ Modification/ Deletion

COMMERCIAL VOLUME

Availability of Tender Document on e-tendering website From 25.11.2022 to 03.01.2023


